



Prepared on: 03/20/2018

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 2-23-2018
Project Number: 029 S-171 & 029 N-171
PCN: i4yy & i50a
COUNTY: Deuel

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Duininck, Inc.</i>		<i>Bowes Construction</i>	
				<i>Prinsburg, MN</i>		<i>Brookings, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	27,000.00	27,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	13227.1	SqYd	3.10	41,004.01	6.00	79,362.60
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	2571.9	CuYd	9.75	25,076.03	12.00	30,862.80
230E0020	Contractor Furnished Topsoil	1543.2	CuYd	17.35	26,774.52	15.00	23,148.00
260E1010	Base Course	105	Ton	18.50	1,942.50	16.00	1,680.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	1158.1	Ton	88.50	102,491.85	80.00	92,648.00
320E1800	Asphalt Concrete Blade Laid	285.2	Ton	110.00	31,372.00	80.00	22,816.00
380E6500	Planing PCC Pavement	854	SqYd	10.00	8,540.00	10.00	8,540.00
620E0010	Type 1 Right-of-Way Fence	4830	Ft	2.00	9,660.00	1.60	7,728.00
620E1020	2 Post Panel	29	Each	150.00	4,350.00	142.00	4,118.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	80	SqFt	4.50	360.00	5.00	400.00
6340120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	1	LS	1,100.00	1,100.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
634E0280	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Single Sided	6.00	Each	75.00	450.00	142.00	852.00
730E0100	Cover Crop Seeding	4.00	Bu	100.00	400.00	57.00	228.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1.00	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
					0.00		0.00
					0.00		0.00
TOTAL					283,520.91		288,883.40